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List of Students Eligible for Next Level - Spell Bee  

Sl no Adm ID Name Class & Section 

1 M22/0023 YUVIKA AGARWAL I A 

2 M21/0010 DIVANSHI MAJUMDER I C 

3 M21/0007 ARSHIYA ROY I C 

4 M23/0175 SOURINDRA BISWAS I D 

5 M20/0121 VAIDIK JANA II A 

6 M20/0017 HARSHIT AGARWAL II A 

7 M20/0135 AADYA SHARMA II B 

8 M20/0021 INDRABHA BANERJEE II B 

9 M23/0145 LAKSHIKA BAJAJ II B 

10 M23/0173 ADVIK ROY II B 

11 M20/0179 HETIKA FATESARIA II B 

12 M21/0071 ARJIKA BHATTACHARYA  II B 

13 M23/0250 SIDDHIDATRI SINGH II C 

14 M20/0066 SAANVI GHOSH II C 

15 M20/0142 NYRA BUBNA II D 

16 M21/0191 AISHIK CHAKRABORTY III A 

17 M19/0064 SANJHBATI DAS III A 

18 M19/0170 RADHIKA DUTTA III A 

19 M19/0008 DIVYADEEP ROY III A 

20 M20/0089 SHREYAM GHOSH III B 

21 M19/0129 HARDIK JANA III B 

22 M20/0159 AVIK JANA III B 

23 M19/0102 PRANAVI CHAUDHURY III B 

24 M23/0249 SHREESHIWAAMBIKA SINGH III B 

25 M20/0024 HREEDIYA JOTDAR III B 

26 M20/0043 AKSHIT SINHA III C 

27 M19/0319 ADYAN HUSSAIN III C 

28 M19/0136 BHARGAV MONDAL III C 

29 M20/0114 VEDIKA AGARWAL III D 

30 M21/0048 DEETYA DUTTA III D 

31 M19/0140 SIDDHARTH ROY III D 
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List of Students Eligible for Next Level - Spell Bee 

Sl no Adm ID Name Class & Section 

32 M20/0137 SHAURYAJEET SINGH III D 

33 M23/0240 ARTHIT GHOSH IV A 

34 M18/0008 VAANYA BHIWANIWALA IV A 

35 M19/0095 SAMAITA PRAHARAJ IV B 

36 M22/0132 ADVIK DEY IV B 

37 M18/0028 AGNIK JANA IV B 

38 M18/0010 SAUPTIK DATTA IV B 

39 M18/0035 SURJOSNATO GHOSH IV B 

40 M23/0108 ARPAN SAHA IV B 

41 M18/0003 SATVIK GHOSH IV B 

42 M20/0217 RAIMA GUHA IV C 

43 M18/0090 ANKUSH SARKAR IV C 

44 M19/0051 RISHIT RAY SARDAR IV C 

45 M23/0092 VIHAAN KUNDU IV C 

46 M18/0006 SRINJITA DAS IV D 

47 M18/0048 SOURAJ DAS IV D 

48 M18/0247 ANURAG MAJUMDAR V A 

49 M18/0125 REYANSH PRASAD V B 

50 M19/0315 SIDDHANTH SARKAR V C 

51 M18/0120 AHAN PRADHAN V C 

52 M19/0327 AARATRIKA GHOSH V C 

53 M18/0153 PRIYANSHU SANTRA V C 

54 M22/0058 SAMRIDDHO SARKAR V D 

55 M22/0159 AYUSHMAN ROY VI A 

56 M23/0221 ANUBRATA CHANDRA VI B 

57 M18/0277 SAMEEN SABIR VI C 

58 M18/0218 SOUMABHO MAZUMDER VI C 

59 M21/0137 SHIVANSHI ANAND VI C 

60 M22/0069 SAMRIDDHI VI C 

61 M23/0130 AARUSH KR. SINGH VII A 

62 M19/0309 SWAPNIL BHATTACHARJEE VII A 
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List of Students Eligible for Next Level - Activity Contest 
Sl no Adm ID Name Class & Section 

1 M23/0005 HARSHALI BERA K.G. A 

2 M22/0047 RIVANSH SHARMA K.G. A 

3 M23/0099 VIVAAN DEORA K.G. C 

4 M23/0213 RUDRAKSHA ROY K.G. D 

5 M22/0001 SRINJOYEE CHAKRABORTY  K.G. D 

6 M23/0160 ADRIT BISWAS K.G. D 

7 M22/0128 AVYAAN AGARWAL K.G. D 

8 M23/0020 AARAV PANDEY NURSERY A 

9 M23/0014 ARYA MAITI NURSERY A 

10 M23/0256 SHAIKH YAZAN MANNAN NURSERY A 

11 M23/0025 ARCHIT KUNDU NURSERY A 

12 M23/0031 VEDIKA LAKHOTIA NURSERY A 

13 M23/0011 CHIARA FATESARIA NURSERY A 

14 M23/0008 AASHVI TIBREWAL NURSERY A 

15 M23/0051 MISHA BAGARIA NURSERY B 

16 M23/0104 BANNVI BANERJEE NURSERY B 

17 M23/0010 DARSHIT FATESARIA NURSERY B 

18 M23/0114 KRITESH AGARWAL NURSERY C 

19 M23/0142 AADARSH AGARWALA NURSERY C 

20 M23/0143 KIARA AGARWAL NURSERY C 

21 M23/0045 KANISHK SEN NURSERY C 

22 M23/0191 RISHIK HALDER NURSERY C 

23 M23/0149 TRISHAA BAGLA NURSERY C 

24 M23/0171 RUDRANI ANAND NURSERY C 
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List of Students Eligible for Next Level - Handwriting Contest 

Sl No Adm ID Name Class & Section 

1 M22/0124 SHRIYAM BARNWAL I A 

2 M20/0121 VAIDIK JANA II A 

3 M21/0071 ARJIKA BHATTACHARYA  II B 

4 M23/0250 SIDDHIDATRI SINGH II C 

5 M20/142 NYRA BUBNA II D 

6 M19/0029 AADYA GUPTA III A 

7 M19/0064 SANJHBATI DAS III A 

8 M19/0008 DIVYADEEP ROY III A 

9 M23/0249 SHREESHIWAAMBIKA SINGH III B 

10 M20/0024 HREEDIYA JOTDAR III B 

11 M20/0043 AKSHIT SINHA III C 

12 M19/0319 ADYAN HUSSAIN III C 

13 M19/0136 BHARGAV MONDAL III C 

14 M21/0048 DEETYA DUTTA III D 

15 M19/0016 AADIDEV DAS CHOWDHURY III D 

16 M19/0095 SAMAITA PRAHARAJ IV B 

17 M23/0131 ARYA SINGH IV B 

18 M23/0108 ARPAN SAHA IV B 

19 M19/0115 ISHAN DEY IV C 

20 M18/0006 SRINJITA DAS IV D 

21 M18/0247 ANURAG MAJUMDAR V A 

22 M18/0125 REYANSH PRASAD V B 

23 M19/0327 AARATRIKA GHOSH V C 

24 M21/0137 SHIVANSHI ANAND VI C 

25 M22/0069 SAMRIDDHI VI C 

26 M21/0151 ADORINA SAHA VII B 

 


